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特點 FEATURES

1

A
R

cmsa-pumps.com

CMSA submersible aerator-AR uses centrifugal force from impeller roration, it makes local-pressure in the 
water and the impeller entrance generates vacuum situation to draw oxygen from air. When air and water 
mix together, the centrifugal force will push the mix through channels.Powerful water flow from aerator can 
push the liquid doing convection and circulation effectively. In addition, the air from liquid from plenty of 
tiny bibbles, which slowly rise from the bottom, the oxygen will integrate in water gradually. The oxygen 
transfer rate of CMSA aerator is highter than other competitors’ because these bubble are tiny numberless 
and the surface area is large.



供氣量與沉水深度關係曲線圖 AIR VOLUME PERFORMANCE CURVE
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溶氧量與沉水深度關係曲線圖 OXYGEN INPUT AND SUBMERGENCE PERFORMANCE CURVE

Note: The only standard state for the determination of oxygen transmission rate is that the atmospheric 
pressure is 20°C, and the test is started with the dissolved oxygen value of 0mg/L in clean water.
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動力與沉水深度關係曲線圖 POWER AND SUBMERGENCE PERFORMANCE CURVE



型號說明 PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
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RATED POWER(HP)   
MOTOR PHASE相數

額定動力

標準型式AR PUMP TYPE

標準結構圖 CONSTRUCTIONS

018-1

018-2
011

016
015

052 053

014

078

008

003

076

001

004

006-1

010

009

005

998

006-2

012

021

997

No 名稱 NAME No 名稱 NAME
A B C A B C

001 電         纜 Cable VCT(or 2CT) VCT(or 2CT) VCT(or 2CT) 014 混氣室底蓋 FC200 SCS13 SCS14

003 軸  承   座
FC200 SCS13 SCS14 015 混氣室 FC200 SCS13 SCS14

FC200 FC200 FC200 016 葉      輪 Impeller SCS13 SCS13 SCS14

004 馬  達  蓋 FC200 SCS13 SCS14 018-1 機 械 軸 封

005 馬 達 本 體
SUS304 SUS304 SUS316 018-2 機 械 軸 封

FC200 SCS13 SCS14
021 軸承蓋

SS400 SS400 SS400

006-1 軸       承 Bearing FC200 FC200 FC200

006-2 軸       承 Bearing 052 葉 輪 螺 帽 SUS304 SUS304 SUS316

008 定      子 Stator F CLASS F CLASS F CLASS 053 葉 輪 墊圈 SUS304 SUS304 SUS316

009 轉      子 Rotor 076 環 首 螺 絲 Eye Bolt

010 主      軸 Shaft SUS410 SUS304 SUS316 078 磨 耗 環 Wear ring

011 油 箱 蓋 Oil Cover FC200 SCS13 SCS14 997

012 中  承  座 Bracket FC200 SCS13 SCS14 998

材質(MATERIAL)
備註NOTE

材質(MATERIAL)
備註NOTE

Aeration 
cover

Bearing 
Cover

          10HP(含)以下              

  Above 10HP(including)
Aeration 
housing

Motor 
Cover

Mechanical 
Seal

CARBON-
NBR

CARBON-
NBR

CARBON-
NBR

Motor 
Casing

          10HP(含)以下              

  Above 10HP(including)
Mechanical 

Seal
Silicon-

NBR
Silicon-

NBR
Silicon-
Viton

Bearing 
cover

          10HP(含)以下              
  Above 10HP(including)

Impeller 
Nut

Impeller 
packing

SS400 ； SUS304

依稀龍UPE

線圈過熱
保護裝置

Thermal 
Protector

         選購配備           
     Optional equipment

測漏檢知
器

Leakage 
Detector

         選購配備           
     Optional equipment



外型尺寸 DIMENSIONS
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AR-360

AR-310

AR-325

AR-340
AR-330

AR-320
AR-315

AR-32

AR-37

AR-33
AR-35

AR-350

TYPE

AR-375

P(HP)

2
3 2.2
5 3.7

7.5 5.5
10
15
20
25 19
30 22
40 30
50
60

P(kw)

1.5

7.5
11
15

37
45

75 55

D(M)
Main-Sub.

1.0-2.0
2.5-5.0
3.0-6.0
3.5-7.0
4.5-9.0
5.0-10.0
5.8-11.5
5.9-11.8
6.0-12.0
7.3-14.5
7.5-15.0
7.8-15.5
8.0-16.0

H(M)
Max.-Min.

3.0-1
4.0-1
4.0-1
4.0-1

4.5-1.5
4.6-1.5
4.8-1.5
5.0-2.0
5.5-2.0
6.0-2.0
6.0-2.0
6.0-2.0
6.0-2.0

A

139

203
203
203
203
203
203
338
338
338
338

B

310

410
410
410
410
410
410
600
600
600
600

C

505
505
505
685
685
685
685
685
685
950
950
950
950

E

40
50
65
65
80
80
100
100
100
150
150
150
150

F

152
154
156
218
218
220
223
225
226
374
374
384
384

I

566
566
566
760
760
760
760
760
760
1110
1110
1110
1110

J

535
586
683
775

902
905
1092
1093
1464
1464
1474
1729

Units：mm

139
139

310
310

775
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依曝氣池型之安裝配置選型建議 BASIN DIMENSIONS 

AR-360

AR-310

AR-325

AR-340

AR-330

AR-320

AR-315

AR-32

AR-37

AR-33

AR-35

AR-350

AR-375

安裝指示 INSTALLATION 



曝氣系統比較說明 COMPARSION OF AERATION EQUIPMENT
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AR-202105

Contact CMSA, scan now!


